2012/2013 C.S.l. - GIRONE B

classifica completa 19° giornata

SQUADRA
Pedrengo Basket

Leoni Scanzo
& Pallac. Palosco "B"
C.M.B. Almé
Si e Sai Bagnatica
Latin Brothers
Pol.Or.Clusone
iﬁ Pallac. Palosco "A"
Pol.Com.Tavernola
Boccaleone Basket
Fiorente 1946 Colognola
Pol. Imiberg
Basket Or. Stezzano
Pol. Grassobbio

Brusabasket

risultati della 19° giornata

Palosco - Palestra Scuole Medie
Via Alcide De Gasperi
Brusaporto - Palestra Via Tognoli
Pedrengo - Palazzetto Via ai
Giardini

Bergamo - Palestra Via ai Campi
Alme - Palestra Via Don Iseni

Bergamo - Palestra Via Cornaghera

Bagnatica - Palagym Via Kennedy

www.pallacanestropalosco.it

PT G
34 18
30 17
26 18
26 18
24 18
29 17
29 18
20 18
14 17
12 18
10 18
10 18
10 17

6 18

0 18

Pallac. Palosco "B" h

Brusabasket

Pedrengo Basket

Fiorente 1946 Colognola

C.M.B. Almé

Pol.Or.Clusone

Si e Sai Bagnatica

RIPOSA

17

15

13

13

12

11

11

10

68 - 42
53 - 74
60 - 42
54 - 57
54 - 33
74 - 51
28 - 59

10

12

13

13

12

15

18

PF PS
1016 779
987 671
978 802
1006 934
959 901
976 780
1079 922
858 860
895 946
910 974
928 994
1003 1093
760 887
570 981
795 1196

Pol. Grassobbio

Pol. Imiberg

Latin Brothers

Pol.Com.Tavernola

Pallac. Palosco "A"

Boccaleone Basket

Leoni Scanzo

Basket Or. Stezzano

DP
237

316

176

72

58

196

157

-127

-411

-401
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